
(Continued from Pago Al)

—PAPAYA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEARS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctni wipd OR U.S. One
Bose 70s 18.00 80s 18.00 90s 18.00 100s
18.00 110 s 17.00 WA U.S. One D’Anjou

70s 18.00 80s 18.00-19.00few 19.50 90s
18.00- few 19.50 100 s 18.00-19.00

few 19.50 110 s 17.00-19.00 few 19.50
120 s 18.00-18.50 135 s 17.00-17.50 150s
17.00- 1/2 buctns WA U.S. One Red

Bartlett SS-7Ss fr cpnd 8.00-9.00 some lots
3.00

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts 1lyr HIAIR 6s 11.50-12..00
PR AIR 6s 11.50 ctns 2 lyr CR 12s
11.00- 14s 11.00-12.00 GU 8s
11.00- 12s 11.00-14.00

—PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY
50 lb ctns CB 18.00-19.00 mostly 18.00

-PLUMS: OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns
2-lyr CL BOAT Black Beaut 88s 14.00
Red Beaut 88s 14.00 10kg ctns CL BOAT
Red Beaut 90 series 14.00-16.00some loas
10.00 108 s 9.00-12.00 few 14.00occ 8.00

—POMEGRANATES: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JANUARY 10, 1996

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT cms CA 18« 29.00 24» 29.00 >ml
Ise 30.00

—ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
11 lb ctns/crti bchd CB 12* Ige fair corid
15.00 12i imlfair cond 15.00 13.5 lb etna/

ertt bchd AZ 12» Ige 21.00 12* ltd 2XOO
12s sml 22.00

—BEANS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
buctns/crts FL Round Green Type
28.00-33.00Kentucky Wonder Type 25.00

Tobacco Farmers:
Contact us ifyou are ready to
sell your tobacco.
We are paying top prices.
Receiving Non. through Fri.
7AN-4PN

609 Tobacco Seed For Sale

SOUTHBOAT LEAF TOBACCO
24 Meadow Lane, PO Box 192, Paradise, PA 17562

717-687-9517

NOWBEHR
No Many

Hydraulics!

WHCN
WITHOUT

H
(Equipment Distributors)
FOR OVER 75 YEARS
FARM EQUIPMENT

TODD Hffl FARM DIVISION
SQUIPMXNT,HAGERSTOWN. MD

™ (301) 791*0422

—BEETS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctns bchd TX 12a 8.00-9.00
mostly 8.00 25 lb sks Ise CD med
5.00-6.00 mostly 5.00-5.50 50 lb sks lae
CD med 8.50

—BROCCOLI: MARKET LOWER
ctns AZ bchd 14s 14.00-15.00 CA bchd
14s 10.00-12.00 few high as 15.00 bchd
18s 13.00Crown Cut 15.00fair cond 10.00

few 11.00 MX bchd 14s 11.00-12.00
—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb ctns

CA 11.00-12.00 few high as 15.00 ord
cond 1.00-5.00

—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 buetti & 50 lb ctns CD
Round Green Type med 8.00-10.00 some
7.00Red Type med 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00
FLRound Green Type med 10.00few 9.00
GA Round Green Type med 10.00 few
11.00 Red Type med 11.00 TX Round

Green Type med 9.00-11.00 Red Type
med 10.00VARound Green Type medfair
cond 6.50-7.00 Red Type med fair cond
7.00- 50 lb sks CD Round Green Type
Igc 6.00 NY Round Green Type Ige
5.00- few 6.
00 1 3/4 bucita A 40 lb ctns CD Savoy
Type med 8.00-9.00 GA Savoy Type med
10.00

—CARROTS: MARKET 50 LB SKS
SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 11.00-12.00 few 13.00 some
10.00 CD Topped med 9.00-9.50 FL
Topped med 9.00-9.50 sks 24 2-lb flmbgs
CA Topped med-lge fair ootid 8.00-9.00
sks TO S-lb flmbgs CD Topped med fair
cond 6.50 SO lb sks Ise CA Topped jbo
10.00-11.00 few 12.00 CD Topped.jbo
8.50-9.00 few 9.50 few 8.00 FL Topped
jbo9.00-9.50 ctns bchd CA Bunched 24s
11.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-
ER ctni flmwipd CA 12t 12.00-15.00
mostly 12.00few higher fair cond 10.009s
11.00- 16s IXOO-15.00

—CELERY: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns CA I 1/2 dz 9.50-10.00
mostly 9.50 fair appear 8.00 2 dz
9.00- mostly 9.50-10.00 few 11.00
fair appear 8.00 2 1/2 dz 9.00-10.00mostly
9.50-10.00 few 11.00fair appear 8.003dz

GENERATORS

8.00-9.50 flinb 30. 12.50-13.00 flmb 24.
13.00FL 2 dz 8.00-9.00mostly 8.00 21/2
dz 8.00-9.00 3 dz 7.00 TX 2 1/2 dz 9.00
ctn. flmbg. FL Heart. 18. 11.50

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
NAPPA ABOUT STEADY, OTHERS
LOWER celcrt. FL 9.00-10.00 30 lb cm.
CA Nappa9.00 50 lb ctn. CA Nappa 1200
celcrt. FL Nappa 12.00

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
LIGHT wbcrts FL Yellow 4 dz min ord
cond S.OO-6.00 White i dz min 18.00 ord
qual & cond 3.00-4.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET HIGHER
flts/clns flmwipd FL Long Seedle.. 12.
15.00-18.00WAXED 1 1/9buctni/cn. FL
med 20.00-25.00 fr qual 10.00-15.00 fair
cond 7.00-8.00 MX med 20.00-25.00>
qual 16.00 ord qual 10.00-15.00

—EGGPLANT; 1 1/9 buctnt/crt. FL
med 8.00-10.00 one lot 12.00few 7.00 fair
qual 5.00-6.00

-ENDIVE: MARKET HIGHER 1 1/9
buctni/cn. FL 6.50-7.50 mottly 7.0010 lb
ctn. BL Witloof 18.00

—ESCAROLE: MARKET HIGHER 1
1/9 buclns/crt. FL 6.50-8.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
ctn. CA White col 33.00 niper jbo 30.00
exjbo 28.50 jbo 27.00

—GREENS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctn. bchd CA Swi.. Chard 12.
9.00Red 12.9.00TX Dandelion 12. 8.00
Kohlrabi 12. 8.00 Red 12. 8.00 Swi..
Chard 12. 8.00 Red 12. 8.00ctnVctt. bchd
CA Kale 24. 9.00 FL Kale 8.00-9.00 GA
Collard fair cond 7.00-8.00 Kale 9.00 NC
Collard 9.00-10.00 Mustard 10.00 Turnip
Top. 10.00Rape 10.00 TX Muitard 24.
12.00-14.00 ctn. lie CA Kale Flowering
24. 10.00-11.00 20 lb ctn. MX Broccoli
Rabe 24. 10.00-14.00 moatly 10.00-12.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: ctns AZ 24i
16.00- mostly 16.00-18.00 one label
22.00- Wrapped 24. 18.00-22.00
mostly 20.00 CA 24s 16.00-18.00 icme
low as 14.00

—LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
BOSTON HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY cm. AZBoston 24s 12.00Green
Leaf 24s 11.00-12.00few 10.00few 13.00
oochigher RedLeaf 24s 11.00-12.00most-
ly 12.00few high as 15.00CA Boston 24s
12.00 few 13.00 Green Leaf 24s
12.00-14.00 one lot 6.00-8.00 Red Leaf
24s 12.00-14.00 one lot 8.00 FL Boston

/Martin
ACHINERY

Sales ★ Service ★ Rentals
* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

“We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It”

34 W. Mohler Church Rd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

Tel: 717-738-0300
Fax: 717-738-4329

24. 10.00fit ctn. FL Bibb 24. 7.00-8.00
mottly 8.00 2.5 lb ctn. CA Meaculin Mix
10.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctn. AZ 24.
11.00- mostly 12.00occ higher some
10.00 CA 24. 11.00-13.00 FL 24.
8.00- MX 24. 1200-13.001.3bucrt.
AZ 24. one lot 12.00 CA 24. few 18.00

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb cm. PA Ige 1200-12.50
mottly 12.00 med 9.75-10.50mostly 10.00
4 qt bkts PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75
sml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb cm. PA Oyster
18.00 Cremini 8.00 Portobella.
11.00- few 9.0) fair cond 8.00 3 lb
cm. PA Shiitake i4.50-16.00 fr qual
1200-13.50ctn. 12 8-oz trays flmwipd PA
8.00- ctn. 10 12-oz tray, flmwipd PA
9.50- ctn. 1010-oztray, flmwipd PA
8.50- mottly 8.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
LEEKS ABOUT STEADY, OTHERS
LOWER cm. bchd MX 48. 10.00-14.00
mottly 12.00 ctn. bchd bulb type TX 24.
10.00- fair cond 8.00 ctn./cni bchd

FL Leek. 12. 24.00 MX Leek. 12. 2200
—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY crts bchd FL Curly 60s
10.00- Plain 60s 14.00-15.00 few
1200ctn. bchd CA Curly 60. 10.00-11.00
mottly 10.00 MX Curly 60s 1200 TX
Root 12. 16.00

—PARSNIPS: 20 lb ffanbgs Ise CD
14.00-

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET SNOW
PEAS HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb clns GU Snow Peas
Decalyxed 12.00 fair cond 7.00 Sugar
Snap Peas Decalyxed 12.00 few
13.00-

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL Bell Type
Green jbo fair appear 8.00-10.00 edge
10.00 few high as 13.00 Ige 8.00-10.00
mostly 8.00 few lower med 6.00-8.00 fair
qual low as 5.00 sml 5.00-6.00 Mxd Red
And Green med-ljge 4.00-5.00 few 3.00
Red jbofair appear 12.00exlgefair appear
8.00- Ige fair appear 8.00-10.00fair
qual A cond 3.00-4.00 med fair appear
7.00- fair qual 5.00 sml 8.00 fair
appear 5.00 TX Bell Type Red Ige 15.00
med 12.00 1/2 buctns FL Bell Type Red
med-lge 10.00-12.00 IS lb cms MX Bell
Type Red exlge 12.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctns/crts
FLLong Hot 10.00one lot7.00Cubanelles
Ige 10.00-12.00

—RADISHES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red
6.00- few 5.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lbflmbgs
FL Red 6.00-6.SP

—RHUBARB; OFFERINGS NONE
---RUTABAGAS: 50 lb ctns CD

CDOne med 7.00-8.00
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s
9.00- MX Flat 24s 11.00 1 2/5 bucrts
bchd CA Flat 24s 11.00 ctns TX Savoy
10.00

—SQUASH: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2
& 5/9 buctni/cits FL Zucchini sml-med
fair cond 12.00-14.00Ydlow Stnightneck
iml-med 25.00 26 lb cmi MX Zucchini
sml-med 10.00-12.00feir cond lowas 6.00
med 8.00-10.00 miniature type 10 lb cms
gu zucchini, yellow, sunburn and pattypan
35.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY CURED 40 lb cms MS
U.S. One Beauregard med 13.00 NC U.S.
One Jewels med 12.00 Beauregard med
fair appear 9.00-10.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET SLIGHT-
LY HIGHER 25 lb cms FL 80% U.S. One
or Better Mature Greens pink to light red
xlge 9.00-10.00 fair qual 7.00-8.00 Ige

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 13, IM6-A9

Because of recent
inclement weather,
several markets indi-
cated reduced sales
and several were
unavailable.

r

7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 red 6.00-7.00 Load
Repack 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greens pink to light red xlge 12.50 Ige
11.50 med 10.50

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY Hu 12 1-pt bkls MX
light red to red 8.00-8.50 mostly 8.00 few
7.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
FL light red to red 8.00-10.00 MX light red
to red 9.00 red 7.00-8.00

—TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25
lb flmbgs NC Purple Top med 8.00-9.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctns
CA Radicchio 9s 7.00-8.00 3 kg ctns GU
Radicchio 12s 8.00

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JANUARY 10, 1996

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. YellowCO 50 lb
tics jbo9.00 Globe Type NY SO lb ski med
5.00- few 8.00 mstr cntr 20 2-lb
mthsks med 6.00 Spanish Hybrid ID/OR
SO lb sks jbo 8.50-9.50 mostly 9.00 few
10.00Red ID/OR 2S lb sks jbo 12.00 med
7.50 NY 25 lb sks jbo 7.00-9.00 some
10.50 med 6.00-8.00 few 5.50

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Buibank ID bid 10 S-lb
sks non sz A 9.00-9.50 50 lb cuts 70s
18.00- 80s 16.00-18.00 90s
12.50- mostly 13.00 100s
10.50- 1.00 50 lb sks 6oz min fr qual8.00

Noricotah CD PrinceEdward Island bid 10
S-lb sks non sz A 6.50-7.50 50 lb ctns 90s
9.50- 100 s 8.75-9.00 CO 50 lb ctns
90s 9.50-10.00 100 s 8.75-9.00 WI 50 lb
ctns 70s 13.00 80s 13.00 90s 10.00 100s
9.00 Round Red CD 50 lb sks 7.00-8.00
MN/ND 50 lb sks 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00sz
B 12.50-14.00mostly 14.00few 12.00NY
50 lb sks 7.00sz B 10.00Round White CD
Prince Edward Island bid 10S-lb sks 7.00
50 lb ctns 6.00 50 lb sks 5.50 one lot 5.00
Ige 6.50 DE 50 lb sks 5.00 Ige 6.00LI 50 lb
sks 5.50 NY 50 lb sks 5.00-5.50 Ige
6.25-6.50

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Inc.
Auction every Thunday

•t 4:00 p.m.
Jeney Shore, A.

Report nipplied by Auction
Thunday, Jan. 11, 1996

RETURN TO FARM CALF
70.00-170.00.

GOOD VEAL: 40.0049.00.
COMMON VEAL: 10.00-39.00.
SELECT STEERS: 56.0041.50.
COMMON STEERS; 45.00-SS.OO.
COMMERCIAL COWS; 33.0037.00;

FEW TO 40.00.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 25.0032.00.
SHELLS: 17.0024.00.
COMMON HEIFERS: 42.0050.00.
BULLS: 36.0040.00.

Chute

m=IIJNcI 4x4 EQUIPM
16, 20 & 25 H.P.

• Power Angle Dozer Blede 48" or 60"
• TVvo-Stage 48" Snow Blower with Power Angle

• All Attachmente Are Front Mount - Quick Hitch
- Hydraulic Lift

• Power Unite Full Hydroetatlc Four Wheel Drive
Made in U.S.A.

- Authorized Dealer -

CVS WELDING SE
STEINER SALES

R.R. 2, Box 533, Lenhartsvllle, PA 19534 ■ 610-756-6150

MOWER DECKS
(Front Mounted)
48" - 60" & 72"


